PART NO.
Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
Les données sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.
VCTPDU77
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
R.S. VIEW
PART NUMBERS
PAINTED _BLACK TEXTUREVCTPDU77
NOTES
INCLUDES MOUNTING HARDWARE
77.00 in
1956 mm
4.35 in
110 mm
7.05 in
179 mm
5.20 in
132 mm
7.05 in
179 mm
7.88 in
200 mm
12.25 in
311 mm
.94 in
24 mm
1.80 in
46 mm
O .88 in
22 mm
O .47 in
12 mm
.50 in
13 mm
6.00 in
152 mm
1.43 in
36 mm
O 0.28 in X 2.00 in
[O 7 mm X 51 mm]
OBROUND
0.38 X 0.38
[10 mm X 10 MM]
O0.24 in X 1.50 in
[O6mm X 38mm]
OBLONG
1.39 in
35 mm
.62 in
16 mm
3.00 in
76 mm
1.55 in
39 mm